Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 201$-2020

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[} tnclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
676389  02/05/2020 1095 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 392826-0, 393282-0 1000.000.230.411100.200 BINDER ENVELOPE $124.32
676389 02/05/2020 1095 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 397089-0 1000.000.180.411201.200 HAND SANITIZER FOR $8.04
CONFERENCE

Check Total: $132.36

676390 02/05/2020 1085 ACE HARDWARE V368461 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $1998.01
676390 02/05/2020 1095 ACE HARDWARE V368461 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $19.97
676380 02/05/2020 1095 ACE HARDWARE V368461 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $56.33
676390 02/05/2020 1095 ACE HARDWARE V368461 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $19.52
676390 02/05/2020 1095 ACE HARDWARE V368461 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $13.01
676390 02/05/2020 1095 ACE HARDWARE V368461 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $36.05
676390 02/05/2020 1095 ACE HARDWARE V368461 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $48.96
Check Total: $392.85

676391  02/05/2020 1085 ASSOCIATION OF MONTANA V863077 2300.000.240.420100.330 LEGISLATIVE GUIDE BOOKS $175.00

TROOPERS

Check Total: $175.00

676392 02/05/2020 1095 BEARTOOTHRC &D 18-16 2860.000.000.470300.350 MM TAX P&ED PROF SVCS $2,954.90
676392  02/05/2020 1095 BEARTOOTH RC & D 19-16 2900.000.100.410100.330 PILT COMMISH DUES/SUBS $500.00
Check Total: $3,454.90

676393  02/05/2020 1095 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 49428, 49430, 49429 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $517.24

CONTRACT

Check Total: $517.24

676394 02/05/2020 1095 BILLION AUTO GROUP V654900 4009.000.240.420100.944 DEPUTY 2019 RAM 1500 $29,250.00
Check Total: $29,250.00

676395 02/05/2020 1085 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0005114012320 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00

676386 02/05/2020 1095 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V575252 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $258.80
676396 02/05/2020 1095 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V575252 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $615.39
676396 02/05/2020 1085 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V575252 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $94.97
676396 02/05/2020 1095 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V575252 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $243.92
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676396 02/05/2020 1095 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V575252 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $31.94
676396  02/05/2020 1095 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V575252 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $241.74

Check Total: $1,486.76

676397 02/05/2020 1095 CMI, INC V650506 2300.000.240.420100.200 INTOX GAS $355.34
Check Total: $355.34

676398 02/05/2020 1095 COMFORTABLE HOME 343 2110.000.300.430200.398 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $54.00
6763988 02/05/2020 1095 COMFORTABLE HOME 343 2130.000.300.430200.398 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $36.00
Check Total: $90.00

676399  02/05/2020 1095 FORT THE V647973 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $64.40
Check Total: $64.40

676400 02/05/2020 1095 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 008412097 2110.000.300.430200.232 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $34.78

COMPANY
676400 02/05/2020 1095 GENERAL DISTRIBUTING 00841297 2130.000.300.430200.230 LIQUID N2 DEWERS $23.19
COMPANY

Check Total: $57.97

676401 02/05/2020 1095 ggé_gﬁi’\l WEST INDUSTRIAL V176405 2300.000.240.420100.200 FLASHIGHT FLARES $860.77
Check Total: $860.77

676402 02/05/2020 1095 GRANITE TCS 3515 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVS $1,218.50
Check Total: $1,218.50

676403  02/05/2020 1095 IBS INC 720644-1 2110.000.300.430200.232 HI ALLOY LOCKNUT $115.82
676403 02/05/2020 1095 IBS INC 720644-1 2130.000.300.430200.230 HI ALLOY LOCKNUT $77.21
Check Total: $193.03

676404 02/05/2020 1095 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V290141 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $242.70
676404 02/05/2020 1095 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V290141 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $170.07
676404 02/05/2020 1085 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V280141 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $148.44
Check Total: $561.21

676405 02/05/2020 1095 KING MARC V298590 2290.000.000.450400.370 JANUARY TRAVEL $602.60
Check Total: $602.60

676406 02/05/2020 1095 LEHRKINDS V15916 1000.000.140.411200.340 BOTTLED WATER $60.25
Check Total: $60.25

676407 02/05/2020 1085 WMACo V780848 2300.000.240.420230.510 INMATE INSURANCE $94.86
Check Total: $94.86
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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676408 02/05/2020 1095 ggx;$ ECROUNTY DETENTION V360772 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $260.00
Check Total: $260.00
676409  02/05/2020 1095 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO SHERIFF VEHICLE REG 2300.000.240.420100.220 SHERIFF VEHICLE $42.75
REGISTRATIO
Check Total: $42.75
676410 02/05/2020 1095 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V855630 2300.000.240.420230.200 JAIL LAUNDRY $7.20
Check Total: $7.20
676412 02/05/2020 1085 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P5812412 2110.000.300.430200.232 SHOE SHIP HANDLNG $347.76
676412 02/05/2020 1085 RDO EQUIPMENT CC. P5812412 2130.000.300.430200.230 SHOE $231.84
676412  02/05/2020 1095 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P5813712 2110.000.300.430200.232 FILTER ELEMENTS FENDER $339.26
CLAMP
676412 02/05/2020 1095 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P5813712 2130.000.300.430200.230 FILTER FLEMENTS FENDER $226.18
CLAMP
Check Total: $1,145.04
676413 02/05/2020 1085 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 V824536 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $92.67
Check Total: $92.67
676414 02/05/2020 1095 RESERVE ACCOUNT V401022 2900.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE MFTER $850.00
Check Total: $850.00
676415 02/05/2020 1095 STATE OF MONTANA DEPT OF V196441 1000.000.260.420800.351 AUTOPSY $1,500.00
JUSTICE
Check Total: $1,500.00
676416 02/05/2020 1085 STEPHENS AUTO V256083 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VERICLE REP/MAINT $621.12
676416  02/05/2020 1085 STEPHENS AUTO V256083 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $347 .41
876416 02/05/2020 1095 STEPHENS AUTO V256083 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $14.94
676416 02/05/2020 1095 STEPHENS AUTO V256083 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $303.98
676416  02/05/2020 1095 STEPHENS AUTO V256083 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $367.98
Check Total: $1,555.43
676417  02/05/2020 1095 SWEET GRASS TIRE V848020 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $7,521.68
Check Total: $7,521.68
676418 02/05/2020 1095 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 389041 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020
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Sort By:
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Check
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676419 02/05/2020 1095 Employee Vendor V789884 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $54.35
676419  02/05/2020 1095 Employee Vendor V789884 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF TRAIN/SCHOOL $225.00
Check Total $279.35
876420 02/05/2020 1095 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-284379 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $6,788.91
676420 02/05/2020 1095 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-284379 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $6,938.91
676421 02/05/2020 1095 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V315706 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN A $378.99
676421 02/05/2020 1095 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V315706 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $41.99
676421 02/05/2020 1085 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V315706 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $27.99
676421 02/05/2020 1095 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V315706 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $25.86
676421  02/05/2020 1095 ULLMAN LUMBER GO V315706 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $33.48
Check Total: $508.31
676422 02/05/2020 1095 VERIZON WIRELESS V43763 2271.000.000.440410.345 DUTY PHONES $20.00
676422 02/05/2020 1095 VERIZON WIRELESS V43763 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $397.91
676422 02/05/2020 1095 VERIZON WIRELESS V43763 2800.000.000.440540.345 DUTY PHONES $19.99
Check Total: $437.90
676423  02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAVEL $54.44
676423 02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $60.67
676423 02/05/2020 1005 WEX BANK 63632665 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $60.67
676423 02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 1000.000.260.420800.370 GEN CORONER TRAV $76.22
676423  02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $1,204.99
676423  02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $234.30
676423 02/05/2020 1085 WEX BANK 63632665 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL $60.67
676423 02/05/2020 1085 WEX BANK 63632665 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $2,509.84
676423  02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $91.78
676423  02/05/2020 1095 WEX BANK 63632665 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND $1,907.88
Check Total: $6,261.46
676424 02/05/2020 1085 WINTERS TOM V267241 2300.000.240.420230.315 PRISONER TRANSPORT $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
676425 02/05/2020 1095 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY V85875 2713.000.000.362000.000 POSTED BONDS MISC REV $370.00

JUSTICE COURT

Check Total: $370.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676426 02/05/2020 1095 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY V817195 2300.000.240.420230.315 LAW ENF PRISONER $40.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE TRANSPORT
Check Total: $40.00
676427 02/05/2020 1095 YELLOWSTONE FEED V706563 2290.000.000.450400.200 TAGS $95.00
Check Total: $95.00
676428 02/10/2020 1096 PRECISION REPAIR & V951427 1000.000.260.420800.232 CORONER SUBURBAN $224.38
FABRICATION
Check Total: $224.38
676429 02/13/2020 1097 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 397645-0 2290.000.000.450400.200 ENVELOPES $81.07
Check Total: $81.07
676430 02/13/2020 1097 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V609768 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $257.03
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $257.03
676431 02/13/2020 1097 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 045436, 045650, 0455 2110.000.300.430200.200 VEHICLE BID $17.50
676431 02/13/2020 1097 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 045436, 045650, 0455  2130.000.300.430200.200 VEHICLE BID AD $17.50
676431 02/13/2020 1097 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 045436, 045650, 0455  2300.000.240.420100.200 VEHICLE BID AD $165.00
676431 02/13/2020 1097 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 045603 1000.000.250.420600.200 LEPC AD ONE TIME $65.60
Check Total: $265.60
676432  02/13/2020 1097 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES 11117509 2271.000.000.440410.200 2020 PLANNERS $13.50
676432 02/13/2020 1097 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES 11117509 2800.000.000.440540.200 2020 PLANNERS $13.50
Check Total: $27.00
676433  02/13/2020 1097 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 5080 2850.000.000.420750.340 SERVER WARRANTY 2 YRS $716.98
676433 02/13/2020 1097 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 5099 2850.000.000.420750.340 BACK UP DISPATCH ANNUAL $660.00
SuB
676433  02/13/2020 1097 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 5203 1000.000.600.411800.345 ANNUAL PHONE SUPPORT $1,020.00
Check Total: $2,396.98
676434 02/13/2020 1097 FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER X401137565:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 T40-2 DOOR $48.38
676434  02/13/2020 1087 FLOYD'S TRUCK CENTER X401137565:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 T40-2 DOOR $32.26
Check Total: $80.64
676435 02/13/2020 1097 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 20973 4308.000.000.430243.932 OLD BOULDER BRIDGE ENG $16,492.57
Check Total: $16,492.57
676436 02/13/2020 1097 IRON MOUNTAIN CBMJ337 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $278.64
Check Total: $278.64
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

{"] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020
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Sort By:
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$0.00

[T} Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
676437 02/13/2020 1097 KALEVA LAW OFFICE 2924 1000.000.150.411600.200 REVIEW APPEAL DOCS FOR $450.00
SCHOOL
676437 02/13/2020 1097 KALEVA LAW OFFICE 2924 1000.000.230.411100.200 REVIEW APPEAL DOCS FOR $450.00
SCHOOL
Check Totak: $900.00
676438  02/13/2020 1097 KOIS BROTHERS EQUIPMENT 118398 2900.000.300.430200.230 SNOW PLOW WHEELS FOR $3,037.54
COMPANY INC 12M2 FRONT PLOW
Check Total: $3,037.54
676439  02/13/2020 1097 MIDWEST LABS 980085 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING OTT $261.00
INDRELAND BARE AGNEW
Check Total: $261.00
676440 02/13/2020 1097  MOODY, JAMES V VO8R44 1000.000.100.410100.380 MACO MIDWINTER $258.15
Check Total: $258.15
676441 02/13/2020 1097 MT SOCIETY OF CPAs V391859 1000.000.110.410510.330 MSCPA DUES 2020 $285.00
Check Total: $285.00
676442 02/13/2020 1097 PARK ELECTRIC COOP 139.57 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $96.96
676442 02/13/2020 1097 PARK ELECTRIC COOP 139.57 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $42.61
Check Total: $139.57
676443 02/13/2020 1097 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P5844212 2110.000.300.430200.232 FLOOD LAMP AIR FILTER $116.75
SHIPPING
676443  02/13/2020 1097 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P5844212 2130.000.300.430200.230 FLOOD LAMP AIR FILTER $77.84
SHIPPING
Check Total: $194.59
676444 02/13/2020 1097 SELBY S 405128-000 2393.000.130.410940.200 ROLL PAPER FOR PLOTTER 4 $94.78
FOLLS
Check Total: $94.78
676445 02/13/2020 1097 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP B11149067 1000.000.250.420600.200 MS OFFICE LICENSE $273.03
676445 02/13/2020 1097 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP B11149067 2300.000.240.420100.200 MS OFFICE LICENSE $546.06
676445 02/13/2020 1097  SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP B11149067 2850.000.000.420750.200 MS OFFICE LICENSE $273.03
Check Total: $1,092.12
676446 02/13/2020 1097 SWEET GRASS CONSERVATION V963892 7350.000.000.212500.000 SOIL CONSERVATION DUE $8,021.00
DISTR TO OTHERS
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Usiing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020 Sort By: Check
. Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2018-2020
] Print Employee Vendor Names (] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks (] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $8,021.00
876447 02/13/2020 1087 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0723432 2110.000.300.430200.232 BEARING $63.28
676447 02/13/2020 1097 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0723432 2130.000.300.430200.230 REARING $42.19
Check Total: $105.47
676448 02/13/2020 1097 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V379348 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $628.63
676448 02/13/2020 1097 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V379348 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $418.59
676448 02/13/2020 1097 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V379348 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
676448 02/13/2020 1097 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V379348 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
676448 02/13/2020 1097 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V379348 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD $43.89
676448 02/13/2020 1097 TRIANGLE TELEPHONE COOP V379348 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $122.79
Check Total: $1,375.91
676449  02/13/2020 1097 VERIZON WIRELESS 9847243257 1000.000.130.410550.346 GEN C&R INTERNET $36.75
676449 02/13/2020 1097 VERIZON WIRELESS 9847243257 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $36.75
676449 02/13/2020 1097 VERIZON WIRELESS 9847243257 1000.000.280.410370.345 GEN VIC ADV PHONE $36.74
676449  02/13/2020 1097 VERIZON WIRELESS 9847243257 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $36.74
Check Total: $146.98
676450 02/13/2020 1097 WALLACE, BILL V257017 1000.000.100.410100.380 GEN COMMISH TRAINING $220.42
Check Total: $220.42
676451  02/13/2020 1097 WOOD, CRAIG V674038 2711.000.240.420100.200 NOLS WILDERNESS FIRST AID $333.70
HOTEL
Check Total: $333.70
676452  02/20/2020 1101 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 386662-0 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $187.95
676452 02/20/2020 1101 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 401206-0 2271.000.000.440410.200 TONER $32.48
676452 02/20/2020 1101 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 401208-0 2800.000.000.440540.200 TONER $32.50
Check Total: $252.94
676453 02/20/2020 1101 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 5526 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
676454 02/20/2020 1101 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 49497 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $66.43
CONTRACT
Check Total: $66.43
676455 02/20/2020 1101 BROPHY, CLIFFORD V749139 1000.000.250.420600.370 MACO DES CONFERENCE $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
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676456 02/20/2020 1101 CENTURY TEL V772056 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67

676457 02/20/2020 1101 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1101 2170.000.000.430300,360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00
676457 02/20/2020 1101 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 1139 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $80.00
Check Total: $135.00

676458 02/20/2020 1101 GRANITE TCS 3750 2250.000.000.411000.212 PAGE COMPUTER DELL $1,726.51
Check Total: $1,726.51

676460 02/20/2020 1101 IBSINC 720644-2 2110.000.300.430200.232 Hi ALLOY LOCK NUT $10.48
676460 02/20/2020 1101 IBS INC 720644-2 2130.000.300.430200.230 HI ALLOY LOCK NUT $6.99
Check Total: $17.47

676461 02/20/2020 1101 LEHRKINDS 1721237 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $117.00
Check Total: $117.00

676462 02/20/2020 1101 ROE MELANIE V751001 1000.000.100.410100.380 MACO MIDWINTER CONF $226.15
Check Total $226.15

676463 02/20/2020 1101 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-286464 1000.000.110.410510.370 GEN FIN OFF TRAVEL/TRAIN $137.50
Check Total: $137.50

676464 02/26/2020 1102  OUTBACK FIRE APPARATUS INC 367 4200.000.000.420400.940 2008 FORD F550 QUACK $51,000.00

ATTACK

Check Total: $51,000.00

676465 02/27/2020 1104 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 401289 1000.000.200.410300.200 TONER $88.00
676465 02/27/2020 1104 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 401289 1000.000.210.410360.200 TONER $43.99
676465 02/27/2020 1104 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 401881-0 2300.000.240.420100.200 TAPE COFFEE FILTER $166.06
Check Total: $298.05

676466 02/27/2020 1104 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V632442 2300.000.240.420100.390 HELP WANTED AD $82.80
Check Total: $82.80

676467 02/27/2020 1104 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 49525, 48526 1000.000.600.411800.320 PRINTING $828.28
Check Total: $828.28

676468 02/27/2020 1104 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V100898 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $500.00

TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $500.00

676469 02/27/2020 1104 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V241746 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL $29.65
676469 02/27/2020 1104 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V241746 1000.000.210.410360.370 GEN CITY TRAVEL $29.65
Check Total: $59.30
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676470 02/27/2020 1104 gé:&s{#ng COUNTY DETENTION V807138 2300.000.240.420230.392 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $1,725.00
Check Total: $1,725.00

676471 02/27/2020 1104 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V517801 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

676472  02/27/2020 1104 HURLEY, LORETTA V415102 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00

676473  02/27/2020 1104 INSTY PRINTS 34167 2271.000.000.440410.200 BUSINESS CARDS JORDAN $28.73
676473 02/27/2020 1104 INSTY PRINTS 34167 2800.000.000.440540.200 BUSINESS CARDS JORDAN $28.72
Check Total: $57.45

676474 (02/27/2020 1104 INTOXIMETERS INC V503429 2300.000.240.420100.200 DRYGAS $205.25
Check Total: $205.25

676475 02/27/2020 1104 WACo V668344 2300.000.240.420230.510 INMATE INSURANCE $189.72
Check Total: $189.72

676476 02/27/2020 1104 Employee Vendor V15302 1000.000.150.411600.370 MILEAGE LOG $272.55
Check Total: $272.55

676477 02/27/2020 1104 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 MARCH 2290.000.000.450400.398 KING, MARC $3,341.58
Check Total: $3,341.58

676478 02/27/2020 1104 gggg&vaST INDUSTRIAL 1532154 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTSFOR1/2 T $35.05
676478  02/27/2020 1104 I;SPR;I[{YWEST INDUSTRIAL 1532154 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS FOR 1/2 T $23.37
Check Total: $58.42

676479 02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,554.25
676479  02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,187.28
676479 02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
676479  02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $253.63
676479  02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $97.45
676479 02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $177.28
676479  02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $236.19
676479 02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $43.84
676479  02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $235.81
676479 02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 486477 2300.000.240.420100.341 L AW ENF ELECTRIC $6.10
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676479 02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $114.13
676479 02/27/2020 1104  NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $224.94
676479  02/27/2020 1104 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V486477 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $984.79

Check Total: $5,175.69

676480 02/27/2020 1104 gél;?éJROUNTY DETENTION V394739 2300.000.240.420230.392 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $1,560.00
Check Total: $1,560.00

676481 02/27/2020 1104 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V215202 2300.000.240.420141.229 LAW ENF INVESTIGATION $125.00
Check Total: $125.00

676482 02/27/2020 1104 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 912 812 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS $937.03
676482 02/27/2020 1104 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 912 812 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $624.69
Check Total: $1,561.72

676483  02/27/2020 1104 Employee Vendor V924630 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00

676484 02/27/2020 1104 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V755403 1000.000.180.411201.398 FEB 2020 $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

676485 02/27/2020 1104 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025287213 1000.000.180.411201.397 WEB HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

676486 02/27/2020 1104 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC 3593 2300.000.240.420100.200 AMMO $270.00
Check Total: $270.00

676487 02/27/2020 1104 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 1017 2110.000.300.430200.240 ANVILS $983.10
676487 02/27/2020 1104 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 1017 2130.000.300.430200.240 ANVILS $655.40
Check Total: $1,638.50

676488 02/27/2020 1104  WINTERS TOM V674798 2300.000.240.420230.315 LAW ENF PRISONER $200.00

TRANSPORT
Check Total: $200.00
676489 02/27/2020 1104 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH V667463 2300.000.240.420230.392 LAW ENF PRISONER BOARD $6,800.00
SERVICES CENTER
Check Total: $6,800.00
Bank Total: $189,822.75
Voided Checks
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Sweet Grass County
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676411 02/05/2020 1085 PRECISION DRILLING & VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong vendor $224.38
BLASTING INC
Check Total: $224.38
676459 02/20/2020 1101 HOGAN CORP SERVICES VOID 2821.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong address - not $3,715.00
Check Total: $3,715.00
Voided Checks Total: $3,832.38
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail E_ggﬁng Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 02/01/2020 - 02/29/2020 Sort By: Check
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
1000 $26,779.31
2110 $5,039.25
2130 $2,697.37
2140 $766.98
2160 $769.85
2170 $376.19
2240 $181.36
2250 $1,726.51
2271 $94.72
2290 $4,381.25
2300 $18,912.66
2340 $771.20
2386 $1,288.50
2393 $94.78
2711 $333.70
2713 $370.00
2800 $94.71
2820 $1,807.88
2850 $2,222.68
2860 $2,954.90
2900 $13,295.28
4009 $29,250.00
4200 $51,000.00
4308 $16,492.57
7350 $8,021.00
Fund Totals: $189,822.75
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $189,822.75
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